M-THREADED STRAIGHT

2020-XX

Part No.

20201204
20201404
20201606
20201806
20202208
20203012
20203616

www.hydroscand.lv

Thread

M12x 1.5
M14 x 1.5
M16 x 1.5
M18 x 1.5
M22 x 1.5
M30 x 2.0
M36 x 2.0

Product info
Product group
Type

Connection

24° cone sealing

200

Straight male

Metric
Hose ID Pipe
1/4" 6 mm
1/4" 8 mm
3/8" 10 mm
3/8" 12 mm
172" 15 mm
3/4" 22 mm
1" 28 mm
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